Radiant Church Fairbanks

Profit and Loss Comparison
January - September, 2022

TOTAL

JAN - SEP, 2022

JAN - SEP, 2021 (PY)

Tithes and Offeringss
Gross Income

Expenses

6000 Giving

6100 Personnel

6200 Key Ministry Areas

6300 Facilities

Moving

Unapplied Cash Bill Payment Expense
Total Expenses

Net Operating Income

Net Income

$214,165.34
$214,165.34

41,367.94
78,780.11
19,315.89
12,281.00

$151,744.94
$62,420.40
$62,420.40

$261,737.69
$261,737.69

50,036.09
164,517.85
19,714.84
35,808.56
7,017.99
3,047.00
$280,142.33

$-18,404.64
$-18,404.64
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