## Radiant Church Fairbanks

## Profit and Loss Comparison January - September, 2022

	TOTAL	
	JAN - SEP, 2022	JAN - SEP, 2021 (PY)
Tithes and Offeringss	\$214,165.34	\$261,737.69
Gross Income	\$214,165.34	\$261,737.69
Expenses		
6000 Giving	41,367.94	50,036.09
6100 Personnel	78,780.11	164,517.85
6200 Key Ministry Areas	19,315.89	19,714.84
6300 Facilities	12,281.00	35,808.56
Moving		7,017.99
Unapplied Cash Bill Payment Expense		3,047.00
Total Expenses	\$151,744.94	\$280,142.33
Net Operating Income	\$62,420.40	\$ -18,404.64
Net Income	\$62,420.40	\$ -18,404.64